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Course No.

FVTC

Course Title

Credits

Course No.

UW Oshkosh

Course Title
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10-006-103
10-006-113
10-006-116
10-006-119
10-006-133
10-006-134
10-006-140
10-006-155

10-006-114
10-006-102

10-006-141
10-006-143
10-006-145
10-006-148
10-006-149
10-006-150
10-006-151
10-006-154

10-006-109
10-006-146
10-006-163

Technical Studies
Agricultural Marketing
Dairy/Livestock Nutrition
Agribusiness Work Experience
Agricultural Crop Production
Introduction to Agribusiness
Agribusiness Sales
Animal Science Fundamentals

Nutrient Management Principles

Subtotal Technical Studies Credits:

Select 18 credits from these options
Dairy/Livestock Ration Balance

Integrated Pest Mgmt & Weed
Identification

Crop Science

Introduction to Soils
Dairy/Livestock Herd Management
Dairy Genetics and Reproduction
Dairly/Livestock Records
Agronomy Equipment
Agribusiness Management

Precision Ag Overview

Subtotal Technical Studies Credits:
Total Technical Studies Credits:
Suggested Electives (Take 3 credits)

Crop Scouting Training
Commercial Vegetable Production
GIS Applications

10-006-170 Animal Health

10-006-169

10-801-195
10-801-196
10-804-123
10-809-172
10-809-195
10-809-196
10-809-199

10-806-114
10-806-134

Dairy/Livestock Artificial Insemination
Records & Management

Total Electives Credits:
General Studies

Written Communication
Oral/Interpersonal Comm
Math w Business Apps
Introduction to Diversity Studies
Economics
Introduction to Sociology

Psychology of Human Relations

Total General Studies Credits:
Total credits needed at FVTC to complete degree:

General Biology
General Chemistry

Total Lab Science Credits
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68
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Credit Block for AAS Degree

Quest Writing - English 101
Quest Speaking - Communication 111
No Degree Credit
Explore Society (XS)
Explore Society (XS)
Explore Society (XS) or Ethnic Studies (ES)
Explore Society (XS)
Total General Education Credits

Total Credits Accepted from FVTC AAS Degree
Complete these two FVTC courses to fulfill the UW-Oshkosh 8-cred Laboratory Science Requirement:

BIO 105

Biological Concepts — Unity (XL)

4| CHEM 105 |Chemistry (XL)

0-8

Total Lab Science Credits Accepted
Total credits Accepted from FVTC
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63-71
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Notes: Additional courses to be taken at UW Oshkosh
Course No. Course Title Credits
Explore Nature: Math(XM) 3
Explore Nature: Laboratory Science (XL) 0-8
Explore Nature: Laboratory Science (XL)
Explore Culture (XC)
Explore Culture (XC) 9
Explore Culture (XC)
Connect Advanced Writing (XK) 3
Non-Western Culture (NW) 3
Total USP Credits:| 18-26
Introduction to Liberal Studies 3
Introduction to Leadership 3
Contemporary Global Issues & Problems 3
Web of tr_\e F_uture: Workplace 3
Communication and Trends
Intercultural Communication (ES)* 3
Creating Presentations in the Virtual
Workplace 3
Intro_dyctior) to Organizational 3
Administration
Transformative Leadership
Collaborative Leadership Dynamics
Confli_ct R_esolution: Negotiation, Mediation 3
& Arbitration
Project Planning & Implementation
Applied Data Gathering & Analysis
Capstone Applied Learning Project
Total credits for L&OS major: 39

Total credits from UW Oshkosh: 57-65

Total credits from FVTC: 60-68

Total credits needed to complete UW Oshkosh

BAS Leadership and Organizational Studies: R



